WACD Annual Conference Survey Highlights
April 30" — May 15%

Q1. Would you be interested in attending an in-person/traditional WACD Annual
Conference this year? (81 responses)
Yes-54%  No-46%

Top Four Comment Themes

e 32 concerned about COVID-19

16 valued in-person networking

8 worried about costs

e 7 had no concerns or reasons why they wouldn't attend

Q2. Would you be interested in attending a virtual WACD Annual Conference this year?
(81 responses)
Yes - 78% No - 22%

Top Four Comment Themes

e 27 attracted to reduced cost or convenience of a virtual conference

e 15 would participate, but it would not be their first choice of conference format
e 11 concerned about COVID-19

e 7 believed it would be too difficult or ineffective

Q3. Would you be interested in attending a WACD Annual Conference that was part in-
person and part virtual? (78 responses)
Yes-53 % No - 47%

Q4. For those who do not regularly attend the Annual Conference, would you be more
likely attend a virtual conference? (63 responses)
Yes - 51% No - 24% Maybe - 25%

Q5. What would you consider “critical features” of WACD’s Annual Conference that would
determine your participation, whether in-person, virtual, or in another format?
(click all that apply) (82 responses)
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WACD Annual Conference Survey Highlights
April 30" — May 15%

Q6. Do you have access to sufficient internet bandwidth/ service at home, at an office, or
somewhere else? (82 responses)
Yes — 82% No - 6% Maybe — 12%

Q7. Please choose which describes you best. (81 responses)
e CD Supervisor — 51 (63%)

e (D Staff — 27 (33%)

e Partner Agency — 1 (1%)

e Other-2 (2%)

Q8. Please share any other comments, questions, or concerns you want to pass along.
(47 responses)

Top four themes

e 12 thankful for the chance to provide input/comment

e 9uncertain about COVID-19 impact

e 8 concerned about poor quality of a virtual conference

e 7 interested in new format and/or increased participation




